
PARISH COUNCIL MEETING DATES FOR JANUARY 2021 – DECEMBER
2021

Monday 11th January 2021

Monday 8th February 2021

Monday 8th March 2021

Tuesday 12th April 2021

Monday 10th May 2021

Monday 14th June 2021

Monday 12th July 2021

Monday 13th September 2021

Monday 11th October 2021

Monday 8th November 2021

Monday 13th December 2021

Meetings are held in Elton Community Centre at 7pm.  Members of the public 
are welcome to attend.

Stephen Serna (Chair)
stephenserna@eltonparish.council.co.uk                           

Tracey Bellis - Elton Parish Clerk & Responsible Finance Officer
C/o Elton Community Centre
School Lane
Elton
CH2 4PU
parishclerk@eltonparishcouncil.co.uk
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